Position

Air Pollution Control Officer
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr
Ast Air Pollution Control Offr
APCD Senior Engineer

APC Environmental Coordinate
Il

APC Special Projects Coordi |
APC Inspector llI

APC Inspector Il

Ast Air Pollution Control Offr
APC Inspector Il

APC Inspector Il
Administrative Analyst Il

Air Pollution Cont Engineer Il
Air P C Monitoring Specialist
Office Technician

APC Special Project
Coordinator

Office Supervisor ||

APC Environmental Coordinate
[

Office Assistant Il

APC Inspector |

Office Assistant Ill

Air Pollution Contr Engineer |

APC Special Projects Coordi |

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control
Air Pollution Control

Air Pollution Control

Total Wages

$165,653
$111,787
$110,851
$93,703
$93,507
$82,483
$71,571

$66,662
$66,359
$65,583
$64,965
$63,579
$61,801
$61,089
$58,251
$57,519
$41,684
$40,757

$39,564
$38,305

$30,670
$18,491
$10,040
$6,286
$3,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,358
$29,800
$36,943
$25,991
$27,722
$29,558

$4,366

$24,025
$23,579
$17,629
$11,442
$22,203
$24,135

$6,725
$12,922
$24,218
$15,753

$9,414

$15,814
$6,813

$6,725
$0
$6,813
$6,813
$0



