Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Air Pollution Control Officer		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$165,653	\$45,358
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$111,787	\$29,800
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$110,851	\$36,943
Air Pollu Control Division Mngr		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$93,703	\$25,991
Ast Air Pollution Control Offr		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$93,507	\$27,722
APCD Senior Engineer		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$82,483	\$29,558
APC Environmental Coordinate II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$71,571	\$4,366
APC Special Projects Coordi I		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$66,662	\$24,025
APC Inspector III		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$66,359	\$23,579
APC Inspector II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$65,583	\$17,629
Ast Air Pollution Control Offr		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$64,965	\$11,442
APC Inspector II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$63,579	\$22,203
APC Inspector II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$61,801	\$24,135
Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$61,089	\$6,725
Air Pollution Cont Engineer II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$58,251	\$12,922
Air P C Monitoring Specialist		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$57,519	\$24,218
Office Technician		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$41,684	\$15,753
APC Special Project Coordinator		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$40,757	\$9,414
Office Supervisor II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$39,564	\$15,814
APC Environmental Coordinate I		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$38,305	\$6,813
Office Assistant II		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$30,670	\$6,725
APC Inspector I		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$18,491	\$0
Office Assistant III		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$10,040	\$6,813
Air Pollution Contr Engineer I		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$6,286	\$6,813
APC Special Projects Coordi I		Imperial County	Air Pollution Control	\$3,773	\$0